
LOT 12 CEDAR HILLS S/D.

ORB 740-217, 751-511, 782-1606

CHASE EDWARD E/CHASE PAMELA
440 SW ARCHIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-15-00270-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 4.30 44,400 0 0 44,400

STANDARD
3

47,596
13,540
44,400

105,536
55,134
50,402

HX HB 25,402
25,000

105,536
0

105,536

1223/1882 10/26/2011 WD U I 16 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

EDWARD E & PAMELA J

1156/0103 7/31/2008 WD Q I 02 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

DEAS-BULLARD PROPER

2026
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SALE:3:1: LOT 12, CEDAR HILLS - WELL & SEPTIC

SALE:2:1: REPO

LAND:1:1: 3.30 AC

BLDG:1:1: HILLCREST MH

HX Base Yr

440 SW ARCHIE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,726 114.9000 68.94 118,990 1980 1980 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 38,386

FOP 200 35 70 1,930

FSP 320 40 128 3,530

FST 120 55 66 1,820

UCP 351 20 70 1,930

2,383 1,726 47,596

BAS= W14 FOP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W44 S24 E2 UCP=  S21E21N11 W9
N10 W12$ E12 FST= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E12 FSP= S10 E32N10 W32$
E32 N24$.

BAS

14

44

24

2 12 12 32

24

FOP 10

20

10

20

UCP

21

21

11

9

10

12

FST10

12

10

12

FSP10

32

10

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 52 624.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1977 1977 3 50 2,340

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

13,540

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,400.00 4,400.00 4,400


